

Pachet 1

I.D.: 44497426

Data publicarii	12.11.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.038,66 RON - 2.038,66 RON

Descriere: PANOU PLUTA ALUMINIU BUC 1 46.22 46.22 8.78 2 PANOU PLUTA 60X90 RAMA ALUMINIU BUC 1 50.42 50.42 9.58 3 CARTUS EPSON L 565 BUC 4 37.82 151.26 28.74 4 CARTUS BRATHER MFC L 2700 DW BUC 1 42.02 42.02 7.98 5 DOSAR PVC BUC 200 0.42 84.03 15.97 6 BIBLIORAFI PVC 8 CM BUC 50 4.62 231.09 43.91 7 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 10 1.26 12.61 2.39 8 POST-IT PATRAT CU ADEZIV BUC 5 1.26 6.30 1.20 9 DOSAR CARTON BUC 100 0.29 29.41 5.59 10 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 50 12.61 630.25 119.75 11 HARTIE XEROX A3 TOP 5 29.41 147.06 27.94 12 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 SET 10 5.88 58.82 11.18 13 BANDA ADEZIVA 48/66 BUC 5 2.10 10.50 2.00 14 BANDA ADEZIVA 24/66 BUC 5 1.68 8.40 1.60 15 FISA BIBLIOTECA BUC 500 0.42 210.08 39.92 16 SUPORT INSTRUMENTE SCRIS PLASA BUC 3 2.10 6.30 1.20 17 SET TAVITE ACTE PLASA 3/SET BUC 2 25.21 50.42 9.58 18 SEPARATOR CARTON SET 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 19 EVIDENTIATOR ROZ/VERDE BUC 6 1.26 7.56 1.44 20 FOLII LAMINAT A4 SET 1 37.82 37.82 7.18 21 FOLII LAMINAT A3 SET 1 54.62 54.62 10.38 22 AGRAFE 33 MM CUT 5 0.84 4.20 0.80 23 AGRAFE 50 MM CUT 5 2.10 10.50 2.00 24 SUPORT DOSARE PVC BUC 10 10.08 100.84 19.16 25 CAIET MECANIC A4 , 4INELE BUC 6 5.88
